HA 3AKYCKY

MapuHOBaHHbIW Nepey, ¢ HeCHOKOM 320 P
NoMalwwHue coneHba Ha BbIGop (200 r) 330 P
(KeaweHasn kanycTa, orypusl CONéHble, 0rypLbl ManocosbHbie)

JloMalHMIK OBOLLHOW canaT co CMETAaHOW U AWLLOM NaLoT 730 2
Taptap 13 TyHua NEW 750 P
Canat 13 y36eKcknx TOMaToB C KPaCHbIM NYyKOM 750 R
Boyn ¢ pukoTTON, aBOKaAo M KpeseTkaMu (keTo) 790 £
Llesapb c kypuuen 790 P
Nkpa n3 baknaxkaHoB ¢ pokavyen 800 P
XKapeHbln xannyMu ¢ BANEeHbIMWU TOMaTaMu 920 P
3aneuyeHHbIN kKamaMbep c kapTodenem 970 2
CanaT c KpeBeTKaMu U aBoKafo 990 2
Kanpese 990 P
OnuBbe c nococem 1190 2
3aneuyeHHbIN kKamaMmbep c pokayuen 1190 P
Muguu B coyce bnto uns 1250 £
Kapna4y4o U3 TenatuHbl* 1290 £
TapTap M3 roBaauHbI C CbIPOM Xannymu 1290 £
LLlyuba nkpa c pokavyen 1320 £
TapTap c nococem* 1390 2
ABOKaAo C KaM4aTCKMM KpaboM 1 ToMaTaMu 1450 £

®OKAYYA N BPYCKETTbI
BpycketTa c TaMboBCKMM OKOpPOKOM 720 2
@okayya c NaWITETOM U3 UHAEUKH 790 £
BpycketTa c poctbudpom 890 P
®okayya c byppaTon M ToMaTamMu 910 P
®okauv4a ¢ pocTbudom 990 P
BpyckeTtTa co cTpavatennon n cnaboconéHbIM NococeM 1190 R
BpyckertTa c kaMuyaTckum KpaboMm n ToMaTamm 1750 2
CYMbl
Jlanwa kypuHas 510
CbipHbI cyn c beKoHOM 1 operaHo 570 k
Bopuwy, c roBaguHon 610 £
ToMaTHbIM cyn ¢ KpeBeTKaMu 1 cTpavaTennon 750 p
Benrepckuu rynaw NEW 850 £
MACTA N PU30TTO
JluureuHn kapboHapa c naH4yeTou 730 P
JInureuHun bonoHbese 770 B
JINHrBUHM C NecTo 1 cTpavaTennoun 890 P
Mannappenne c kpeBeTkamu B coyce appabuara 1020 2
PusoTTo ¢ benbiMu rpubamu 1090 £
MeHHe ¢ nococemM 1 aBokapo NEW 1150 £
Mannappenne c kpeBeTkaMmn, NeCTo U cTpayaTeNon 1190 2
Pu3oTTo € KpeBeTKaMu 1290 £
JIMHrBMHM c KamMyaTCcKkuM Kpabom 1890 £
MALLLLA 3 APOBAHON NEYK

MaprapuTa 750 P
MennepoHu 860 P
Muuua c moptagennon NEW 990 £
YeTblpe cbipa 990 P
Muuua ¢ MopenpoayKkTamMu 990 P
C roproH3onou v rpyuien 1050 £
depMepckan 1090 £
C TaMboBCKMM OKOPOKOM U PYKKONOW 1190 P
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CbIPbl 3 CbIPOBAPHW

PukoTTa (100 r)

Apbirenckun (100 1)

Apbireickni konyénoin (100 r)
Apbireickuin ¢ nparHoctamu (100 1)
CtpauvaTenna (100r)

Ckamopua (100 1)

CtpauaTenna c tpiodpenem (100 r)
CkaMopua konyéHan (100 r)
Cynyrynw (100 r)

Kauyotra (100 r)

Mouapenna (Mewouek)

ByppaTa (Mewouex)

Xannymu (250 r)

Byppara c Tpiodenem (Mewouek)

W3 TBOPOTA W KL
BaTpyuwka c TBoporom

CbIpHUKM U3 PUKOTTbI CO CMETaHOW U BapeHbeM
JleHnBble BapeHUKH

Wakwyka ¢ kon4éHon ckamopuen (keTo)
Omnet u3 3/5 aunu:

- ¢ TaMBOBCKMM OKOPOKOM U TOMaTaMu

- C KpeBeTKaMu 1 LWNUHATOM

Anuynnua ns 3/5 auy:

- ¢ TaMBOBCKMM OKOPOKOM U TOMaTaMu

- C KpeBeTKaMu U LNUHATOM

CANATbI C CbIPOM

Mouapenna c ne4eHbIMM OBOLLLAMU

PukoTTa ¢ pyKKonon n ManuHou

ByppaTta Ha ne4éHoM nepue ¢ ToMaTaMu
PukoTTa c BANeHow rpywen

M3 ToMaToB 1 orypuoBs ¢ 6pbiH30# (rpeyeckuin)
Pykkona ¢ ToMaTtaMu 1 cTpadaTennon

BypatTta ¢ MaHro

HA TAPHWP

Bpokkonu Ha rpune (3a 100 r)
KapeHbin kapTodens ¢ NyKoM
KapTodenbHoe niope

lpeyka c Monopoun kanycTou
Kykypysa Ha rpune

LLnuHaT c 0NMBKOBbLIM Macnom
Osowu rpuns

NEPEBEHCKMN PECTOPAH

CbIPOBAPHA

200 £
210 2
210 2
210 2
220 2
260 2
2802
2002
320 £
340 2
420 2
460 £
490 2
530 2

310 2
530 £
500 £
760 £

690/ 780 £
750/850 £

690/780 £
710/850 2

670 £
770 £
790 £
890 2
920 2
950 £
1190 £

330 £
400 £
400 £
400 £
450 2
600 2
670 £

bA0JA HA CKOBOPOAE

KypnHas neveHb ¢ kapTodenem

lpeyka c TOMNEHOWN YTKOU

LibinneHok c MonoabIM kapTodenem

TurpoBble KpeBeTKM C HECHOKOM U NEeTPYLUKOW
BedcTporaHoB U3 MpaMopHOUW roBAAUHLI C KapTodenem™*

HA TOPAYEE

KoTneTbl U3 MHAENKKN C KapTodenbHbIM Nope
KypuHbie onagbu ¢ rpubHbIM CoycoMm

KoTneTbl U3 Wykn co LWUNMHATOM U COYCOM A3a43bIKKU
KpaboBble koTneTbl B MUHAANbHbIX IenecTkax
CteWk n3 uHaenku c osowamu NEW

Hopapo c coycoM «HeanonutaHo»

YTka koHdM c niope u3 bataTa

Pary u3 kponunka ¢ CbIpoM CTPakkKUHO

ToMnéHan roBAXbA rpyauHkKa ¢ bpokkonu

CeuHble pebpa BBQ

HA OTKPbITOM OTHE

BuowTrekc c AMLOM 1 rpubHBIM coycom
KoMaHaopckui kKanbMap

Cteitk Pubai Black Angus Prime (3a 100 r)*
LWawnbik u3 Kypuubl / CBUHUHLI /
TenATUHbI*

JNiona-kebab nz kypuubl/
TenATUHbI/6apaHuHbI

650 £
790 £
1090 £
1150 £
1570 £

750 2
790 £
990 2
990 2
1050 £
1180 £
1190 £
1390 £
1420 £
1430 £

990 2
1190 £
1190 £

890/920/1190 £

890/1150/1250 £

®openb Ha yrnax 1290 P
MenanboHbl dUne-MUHLOH™ 1990 £
Jlocock rpunb ¢ 3enénbiM canatom NEW* 2100 £
CTpunnonH c ToMaTHOW canbcon u Kykypyson NEW* 2200 P
[ECEPTbI
MoposxeHoe/CopbeTbl 290 £
JIuMoHHbIN Nnain NEW 390 P
MTnybe Monoko 500 £
YepHuuHbIM ynskenk NEW 520 P
BapeHWKK ¢ pUKOTTON U HEepHON CMOPOAMHON 540 p
TupaMmucy U3 pUKOTTbI C BULLIHEW 540 2
Kuesckui Topt (6e3 nakto3bl) 550 £
HanoneoH c MmanuHom 650 £
MepnoBuk ¢ pyHAYKOM 650 P
MaHHa KoTTa ¢ knybHUKoM 690 P
baHaHoBbIM 6payHu 700 £
TapT c knybHuKOM 740 £
Mupor c UHxXMpoM 750 2
Backckun unskenk MaHgapuH-TapxyH NEW 790 £
Bakckun Yn3kenk ¢ nepcrukom 790 £
Mupor ¢ ronybukon 810 £
LLlokonagHbl poHAAH C MOPOXKEHDBIM 830 &£
Mupor ¢ ManuHown 1210 R
DpykToBas Tapenka 4000 2

* - CKUOKA HE PACNPOCTPAHAETCA
DAHHAA NEYATHAA NPOAYKLMA ABNAETCA PEKNAMHBIM MATEPUATIOM, NPEACKYPAHT HAXOOWTCA HA MH®OPMALMOHHOM CTEHAE NOTPEEMTENA. BCE LIEHbI YKA3AHLI B PYENAX C YYETOM HAC. 17.10.2024r.




APPETIZERS

Pickled peppers with garlic 320 £
Homemade pickles of your choice (200 g) 330
(sauerkraut, pickled cucumbers, salted cucumbers)

Homemade vegetable salad with sour cream 730 £
and poached egg

Tuna Tartare NEW 750 R
Uzbek tomato salad with red onion 750 P
Bowl with ricotta, avocado and shrimp (keto) 790 £
Salad «Caesar with chicken» 790 P
Eggplant caviar with focaccia 800 2
Fried halloumi with sun-dried tomatoes 920 b
Baked camembert with potatoes 970 £
Shrimp and avocado salad 990 2
Caprese 990 P
Salmon olivier 1190 P
Baked camembert with focaccia 1190 P
Mussels in blue cheese sauce 1250 P
Veal carpaccio* 1290 2
Beef tartare with halloumi cheese 1290 £
Pike caviar with focaccia 1320 £
Tartare with salmon* 1390 P
Avocado with Kamchatka crab and tomatoes 1450 £

FOCACCIA AND BRUSCHETTA
Bruschetta with Tambov ham 720 £
Focaccia with turkey pate 790 P
Bruschetta with roast beef 890 P
Focaccia with burrata and tomatoes 910 2
Focaccia with roast beef 990 £
Bruschetta with stracciatella and lightly salted salmon 1190 P
Bruschetta with Kamchatka crab and tomatoes 1750 P
SOUPS
Chicken noodles 510 £
Cheese soup with bacon and oregano 570 p
Borsch with beef 610 £
Tomato soup with shrimps and stracciatella 750 £
Hungarian Goulash NEW 850 P
PASTAS AND RISOTTO
Linguini carbonara with panchetta 730 P
Linguini bolognese 770
Linguini with pesto and stracciatella 890 £
Pappardele with shrimps in arrabiata sauce 1020 R
Risotto with porcini mushrooms 1090 £
Penne with Salmon and Avocado NEW 1150 B
Pappardele with shrimps, pesto and Stracciatella 1190 R
Risotto with shrimps 1290 £
Linguini with kamchatka crab 1890 £
WOOD STOVE PIZZA

Margarita 750 P
Pepperoni 860 P
Pizza with Mortadella NEW 990 2
Four cheeses 990 P
Seafood pizza 990 P
With gorgonzola and pear 1050 £
Farm 1090 £
With Tambov ham and arugula 1190 R
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NEPEBEHCKMMN PECTOPAH

CbIPOBAPHS

CHEESES FROM SYROVARNYA

Ricotta (100 g)

Adyghe cheese (100 g)

Adyghe smoked cheese (100 g)
Adyghe with spices (100 g)
Stracciatella (100 g)
Scamortsa (100 g)
Stracciatella with truffle (100 g)
Smoked scamortsa (100 g)
Suluguni (100 g)

Cachiotta (100 g)

Mozzarella (pouch)

Burrata (pouch)

Halloumi (250 g)

Burrata with truffle (pouch)

WITH CURD AND EGGS
Bun with curd

Ricotta cheesecakes with sour cream and jam
«Lazy» dumplings

Shakshuka with smoked scamorza (keto)
Omelette/scrambled eggs with 3/5 eggs
-Tambov ham and tomatoes

-shrimps and spinach

Omelette/scrambled eggs with 3/5 eggs
-Tambov ham and tomatoes

-shrimps and spinach

CHEESE SALADS

Mozzarella with baked vegetables
Ricotta with arugula and raspberries
Burrata on baked peppers with tomatoes
Ricotta with dried pear

Greek salad (with tomatoes, cucumbers
and brinsen cheese)

Arugula with tomatoes and Stracciatella
Burrata with mango

SIDE DISHES

Grilled broccoli (100 g)

Fried potatoes with onions
Mashed potatoes

Buckwheat with young cabbage
Grilled corn

Spinach with olive oil

Grilled vegetables

2002
210 2
2102
210 2
2202
260 2
280 2
2002
320 £
340 £
420 2
460 £
490 2
530 £

3102
530 £
500 £
760 £

690/ 780 £
750/850 £

690/780 P
710/850 2

670 R
770 £
790 £
8902
920 2

950 £
1190 £

3302
400 £
400 £
400 £
450 2
600 2
670 £

DISHES IN A FRYING PAN

Chicken liver with potatoes
Buckwheat with stewed duck

Baby chicken with new potatoes
Tiger prawns with garlic and parsley

Beef Stroganoff made from marbled beef with potatoes*

MAIN DISHES

Turkey cutlets with mashed potatoes
Chicken pancakes with mushroom sauce
Pike cutlets with spinach and tzatziki sauce
Crab cutlets in almond petals

Steak from Turkey with Vegetables NEW
Dorado with Neapolitano sauce

Duck confit with yam puree

Ragout of rabbit with stracchino cheese
Stewed beef breast with broccoli

BBQ pork ribs

OPEN FIRE DISHES

Beefsteak with egg and mushroom sauce
Commander 's squid

Rib eye Black Angus Prime (100 g)*
Barbecue: chicken / pork / veal*
Lyulya-kebab: chicken / veal / lamb

650 £
790 £
1090 £
1150 £
1570 £

750 2
790 £
990 2
990 2
1150 £
1180 £
1190 £
1390 £
1420 £
1430 £

990 2
1190 £
1190 £
890/920/1190 £
890/1150/1250 £

Trout on coals 1290 £
Filet mignon medallions* 1990 P
Grilled Salmon with green salad NEW* 2100 £
Striploin with tomato salsa and corn NEW* 2200 £
DESSERTS
Ice cream / sorbets 290 £
Lemon Pie NEW 390 £
«Pigeon milk» cake 500 £
Blueberry cheesecake NEW 520 P
Vareniki with ricotta and blackcurrant 540 p
Ricotta tiramisu with cherries 540 2
Kyiv cake (lactose free) 550 P
Napoleon with raspberries 650 £
Honey cake with hazelnuts 650 £
Panna Cotta with strawberries 690 2
Banana brownie 700 £
Strawberry tart 740 R
Fig's pie 750 P
Busque cheesecake mandarin tarragon NEW 790 P
Basque cheesecake with peaches 790 P
Blueberry pie 810 2
Chocolate fondant with ice cream 830 &£
Raspberry pie 1210 R
Fruit assorted 4000 £

* - CKUOKA HE PACNPOCTPAHAETCA

THIS PRINTED PRODUCT IS AN ADVERTISING MATERIAL, PRICE LIST IS ON THE CONSUMER INFORMATION STAND. ALL PRICES ARE INDICATED IN RUBLES INCLUDING VAT. 17.10.2024



